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Isaiah Isaiah   

 

Tue 12 Jan 1 Isaiah 40_______________________ 

Tue 19 Jan  2 Isaiah 49.1-7____________________ 

Tue 26 Jan 3 Isaiah 49.8-50.3 _________________ 

 

Tue 2 Feb   4 Isaiah 52.13-53.12 _______________ 

Tue 9 Feb   No Group — Family Service 

Tue 16 Feb       No Group — Half Term 

Tue 23 Feb    5 Isaiah 55_______________________ 

 

Tue 2 Mar   6 Isaiah 58_______________________ 

Tue 9 Mar   No Group — Family Service 

Tue 16 Mar   7 Isaiah 62.1-7____________________ 

Tue 23 Mar  8 Isaiah 65_______________________ 

 

Isaiah Isaiah   

 

Thu 14 Jan 1 Isaiah 40_______________________ 

Thu 21 Jan  2 Isaiah 49.1-7____________________ 

Thu 28 Jan 3 Isaiah 49.8-50.3 _________________ 

 

Thu 4 Feb   4 Isaiah 52.13-53.12 _______________ 

Thu 11 Feb   No Group — Family Service 

Thu 18 Feb       No Group — Half Term 

Thu 25 Feb    5 Isaiah 55_______________________ 

 

Thu 4 Mar   6 Isaiah 58_______________________ 

Thu 11 Mar   No Group — Family Service 

Thu 18 Mar   7 Isaiah 62.1-7____________________ 

Thu 25 Mar  8 Isaiah 65_______________________ 

 


